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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quincy Leong2021
San Mateo

9.375 9.550 9.6509.150 37.725
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Youyou Ding2036
Airborne

9.500 9.500 9.3009.275 37.575
1 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Tabitha Koo2033
Airborne

9.250 9.425 9.4009.000 37.075
6T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron2017
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.250 9.3009.075 36.950
3T 6T 3 4T 4 

4 

Sienna McCarthy2019
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 9.525 8.9759.050 36.725
8 2 4 7T 5 

5 

Chloe Luo2035
Airborne

8.850 9.350 9.3758.650 36.225
15T 5 10 3 6 

6 

Ma'ayan Borenstein2010
West Valley

9.325 8.875 8.9508.925 36.075
3T 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Presley Backowski2028
V-Force 

8.950 9.025 8.9758.950 35.900
12T 8 6 7T 8 

8 

Emma Thery2023
San Mateo

9.300 9.250 9.0507.950 35.550
5 6T 14 6 9 

9 

Reese Brown2055
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.075 8.7758.925 34.900
9 17 7T 12 10 

10 

Emma Robertson2041
Rising Star

9.050 8.325 8.5758.625 34.575
11 14T 11 15 11 

11 

Zoe Hole2050
Lee's United

8.775 8.400 8.8508.175 34.200
17 12 12 10T 12 

12 

Moira Cleary2025
USA Sports Gilroy

8.950 8.325 8.0008.700 33.975
12* 14T 9 18 13T

13T

Elaina Moncrief2040
Rising Star

8.950 8.350 8.6258.050 33.975
12* 13 13 14 13T

13T

Alexis Hole2049
Lee's United

9.250 8.450 8.8507.375 33.925
6T 11 17 10T 15 

15 

Finley Corona2026
USA Sports Gilroy

8.475 8.700 8.4507.575 33.200
18 10 15 17 16 

16 

Dawsyn Wilding2052
Lee's United

8.850 8.000 8.7257.500 33.075
15T 18 16 13 17 

17 

Innayat Malli2016
CCGI

9.100 8.275 8.5007.000 32.875
10 16 18 16 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lopez2005
Pacific West

9.575 9.250 9.2758.900 37.000
1 3 8T 4 1 

1 

Mina Bonitz-Tanaka2020
San Mateo

9.300 9.175 9.2508.950 36.675
2T 5 6T 5 2 

2 

Paulina Nguyen2029
Airborne

9.300 9.425 9.1008.750 36.575
2T 1 13 9T 3 

3 

Alyssa Rasmussen2006
Pacific West

9.175 9.275 9.1258.950 36.525
10 2 6T 8 4 

4 

Ellen Ruskin2007
Titans

9.300 9.100 9.5258.525 36.450
2T 6T 15T 1 5 

5 

Brooke Bonner2009
West Valley

9.150 9.225 8.9259.000 36.300
11T 4 3T 12 6 

6 

Lucia Perea2013
West Valley

9.275 9.100 8.9009.000 36.275
6T 6T 3T 13T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Hancock2008
Top Flight

9.050 9.000 9.4008.600 36.050
16 9T 14 3 8 

8 

Samantha McEwen2012
West Valley

9.300 9.100 8.5009.100 36.000
2T 6T 1 17 9 

9 

Alisia Penttila2044
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 9.000 8.9008.800 35.975
6T 9T 12 13T 10 

10 

Lucy Davis-Ross2047
Central Coast

9.150 8.900 9.5008.350 35.900
11T 12T 18 2 11 

11 

Rowan Barcelona2002
Gold Star

9.150 8.850 8.8258.975 35.800
11T 14 5 15 12 

12 

Audrey Wilder2046
Central Coast

9.075 8.425 9.1509.050 35.700
15 17 2 7 13 

13 

Giana Zanotto2014
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.4508.850 35.525
8 9T 11 18 14 

14 

Lily Szczerba2051
Lee's United

9.200 8.500 9.1758.450 35.325
9 15 17 6 15 

15 

Savannah Berryman2001
Rising Star

8.775 8.450 9.0008.525 34.750
19 16 15T 11 16 

16 

Ashlee Silveira2048
Clovis

9.000 7.725 9.1008.900 34.725
17 19 8T 9T 17 

17 

Emme Gerhard2038
Bay Island

8.925 8.200 8.7008.875 34.700
18 18 10 16 18 

18 

Maya Gonzales2039
Bay Island

9.100 8.900 8.3505.925 32.275
14 12T 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrina Asuncion2045
Central Coast

9.375 9.500 9.2259.375 37.475
6 1 1T 7 1 

1 

Sola Tomine2032
Airborne

9.300 9.325 9.3759.375 37.375
10T 5T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Audrina Williamson2042
TEC

9.250 9.350 9.6758.825 37.100
12T 4 7T 1 3 

3 

Jaime Yim Nadler2022
San Mateo

9.350 9.325 9.4008.975 37.050
7 5T 6 2 4 

4 

Maya Bromberg2003
Gold Star

9.500 9.050 9.3009.175 37.025
1T 10T 4T 5 5 

5 

Peyton Pascual2031
Airborne

9.425 9.075 9.2509.175 36.925
4 9 4T 6 6 

6 

Adelaide Clayton2034
Airborne

9.475 9.050 9.3758.525 36.425
3 10T 12T 3T 7 

7 

Evelyn Wang2030
Airborne

9.300 9.200 9.0258.825 36.350
10T 8 7T 10 8 

8 

Elli Garcia2004
Gymnastics Beat

9.325 9.375 9.1258.425 36.250
8T 3 15 8 9 

9 

Lucy Grewohl2027
USA Sports-Hollister

9.500 8.900 8.9008.625 35.925
1T 12T 10 13 10 

10 

Maliha Moran2054
Peninsula

9.400 9.450 8.3008.700 35.850
5 2 9 17 11 

11 

Zara Ting-Tee2024
USA Sports Gilroy

9.325 8.775 8.8508.525 35.475
8T 15 12T 15 12 

12 

Lake Ryan2018
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 9.250 7.8509.350 35.450
16 7 3 18 13 

13 

Meili Urata-Espinosa2043
Apex

9.150 8.325 8.9258.600 35.000
15 18 11 12 14 

14 

Melia Carlton2015
CCGI

9.200 8.650 8.5758.525 34.950
14 16T 12T 16 15 

15 

Keira McNally2053
Peninsula

8.900 8.650 9.1008.275 34.925
17 16T 16 9 16 

16 

Kaili Engle2037
Bay Island

9.250 8.900 9.0007.575 34.725
12T 12T 18 11 17 

17 

Margot Malovos2011
West Valley

8.775 8.875 8.8758.150 34.675
18 14 17 14 18 

18 
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